The bidding phase shall be completed by n/a January 31, 2023 October 31, 2023. 

Revision 4. The Total Not to Exceed described in Section V.C. of the Contract is hereby amended 
as follows: 

All  payments  under  this  Contract  are  not  to  exceed  thirty‐thousand  and  00/100  dollars 
($30,000.00) One Hundred Sixteen Thousand, Two Hundred and 00/100 Dollars ($116,200.00) 
One Hundred Eighty‐Five Thousand, Seven Hundred Ninety and 00/100 Dollard ($185,790.00). 

Revision 5. The Exhibit described in Section VI.2) of the Contract is hereby amended as follows: 

Exhibit B, Engineer’s Proposal Cross City Trail Phase 3 Proposal, SEH No.